Ü	The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code	a Filing Officer for e.
. · 1.	Return copy or recorded original to:	<u> </u>	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	···
	Conseco Bank, Inc.			
	2825 E. Cottonwood Parkway			φ α 🖟
	Suite 230			
	Salt Lake City. UT 84121			
				in the second
2-	Pre-paid Acct. # Name and Address of Debtor	the second secon		
۷.	Name and Address of Deptor	(Last Name First if a Person)		
	SMITH, JASON W.			" 点差是
	29389 HWY 25 SOUTH		106	
	WILSONVILLE, AL 35186		19.00	
			12,3	2 2 3 3
			6	> "
2A.	Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)	٦ ١٠	
	SMITH, STEPHANIE R.			
	29389 HWY 25 SOUTH			
	WILSONVILLE, AL 35186			
	Social Security/Tax ID#			
	Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		 	
3.	Name and Address of Secured Party	······································	FILED WITH: 4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Party	(IF ANY)
	Congooo Ranie Ino			
	Conseco Bank, Inc. 2825 E. Cottonwood Parkway		CONCECO DINANCE CODD ALABAMA	
	Suite 230		PO BOX 380877	
	Salt Lake City, UT 84121		BIRMINGHAM, AL 35238	
	Social Security/Tax ID#			
	Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			
5.	The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types	(or items) of Property:	<u>. </u>	·····
	987 WOODBROOK 14 X 60 SERIAL# 48736TW			
	AND INCLUDING ALL FURNITURE, F			
	THERETO: INCLUDING BUT NOT LIM			6A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That
	THE MANUFACTURER'S INVOICE AND CONTRACT OR INSTALLMENT LOAN A			Best Describes The Collateral Covered
	APPLY TO NONPURCHASE MONEY HOU			By This Filing:
	STATE LAW EQUIVALENT STATUTE."			
	WHICH DOES NOT CONSTITUTE INVES			
	STATEMENT IS FILED.			
	Charle V if account I Produce at 6 No.			
6.]	Check X if covered: Products of Colleteral are also his statement is filed without the debtor's signature to shock X if no?	(4) (1) (4)	TY: JEFFERSON 7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	17 1000
e	check X, if so) Iready subject to a security interest in another jurisdict		The initial indebtedness secured by this financing state	, , ,
e t	lready subject to a security interest in another jurisdict his state.	tion when debtor's location changed to	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, or	
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is indexed in the real estate mortgag			indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe ran interest of record, give name of record owner in Bo	eal estate and if debtor does not have
	equired after a change of name, identity or corporate s s to which the filing has lapsed.	tructure of debtor.	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature - see Box 6)	
J.	ASON W. SMITH	05/	Conseco Bank, Inc.	
	Signature(s) of Debtor(s) STEPHANIE.R. SM	ITH	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
9	Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Cimentary of Community of Commu	
			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
	Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Business	